Overview of ADS FY 2018-2019 Treatment Services Demographics and Activities

Demographics Report

Gender
Female
Male

Age
18-25
26-40
41-60
60+

Marital Status
Divorced
Married
Never Married
Separated
Widowed
Domestic Partners

Race
Am. Ind/AK Native
Black
White
Other

Education
Less than 12th
HS Graduate
GED
Some College
Associates
Bachelors

Employment
Employed
Not in Work Force
Part-time
Unemployed

FY Total

41%
59%

12%

53%

31%
4%

14%

14%

62%
7%
2%
1%

1%
27%
67%

5%

31%
27%
14%
20%
6%
2%

21%

7%
24%
48%

Guilford Co.

42%
58%

12%
52%
33%

3%

12%
13%
66%
7%
2%
0%

0%
37%
59%

4%

25%
28%
11%
24%
9%
3%

23%

8%
26%
43%

No. of Persons Served by Program

FY Total
Opioid Treatment 398
Outpatient 447
No. of Persons Served by County

FY Total
Guilford 507
Randolph 287
Other 51
Program Activities

FY Total
Assessments 925
Group Sessions 1,038
Individual Sessions 3,854
Pysch Evaluations 443






