

Overview of ADS FY 2018-2019 Treatment Services Demographics and Activities

Demographics Report		
	FY Total	Guilford Co.
Gender		
Female	41%	42%
Male	59%	58%
Age		
18-25	12%	12%
26-40	53%	52%
41-60	31%	33%
60+	4%	3%
Marital Status		
Divorced	14%	12%
Married	14%	13%
Never Married	62%	66%
Separated	7%	7%
Widowed	2%	2%
Domestic Partners	1%	0%
Race		
Am. Ind/AK Native	1%	0%
Black	27%	37%
White	67%	59%
Other	5%	4%
Education		
Less than 12th	31%	25%
HS Graduate	27%	28%
GED	14%	11%
Some College	20%	24%
Associates	6%	9%
Bachelors	2%	3%
Employment		
Employed	21%	23%
Not in Work Force	7%	8%
Part-time	24%	26%
Unemployed	48%	43%

No. of Persons Served by Program	
	FY Total
Opioid Treatment	398
Outpatient	447

No. of Persons Served by County	
	FY Total
Guilford	507
Randolph	287
Other	51

Program Activities	
	FY Total
Assessments	925
Group Sessions	1,038
Individual Sessions	3,854
Psych Evaluations	443